
Table one: Quantities of packaging waste generated in the Member State and recovered or incinerated 

at waste incineration plants with energy recovery within or outside the Member State 

Unit = Tonnes (No Decimals) 

Theme :08.2 - Provide quality environmental statistics 

Domain :WASTE 

Dataset :WASTE_PACK_A 

Year :2016     Reference period :A     Country :SI     Status :Draft 

 

 
2016-Annual 

Packaging waste 

generated (a) 

Material recycling 

(b) 

Other forms of 

recycling (c) 

Total recycling 

(d)=(b)+(c) 

Energy recovery (e) Other forms of 

recovery (f) 

Incineration with 

energy recovery (g) 

Total recovery 

(h)=(d)+(e)+(f)+(g) 

Glass 35365 
 

35426 
 

0 
 

35426 
   

0 
   

35426 
 

Plastic 46350 
 

28758 
 

0 
 

28758 
 

9669 
 

0 
 

0 
 

38427 
 

Paper and 

board 

93242 
 

71452 
 

0 
 

71452 
 

5150 
 

0 
 

0 
 

76602 
 

Total 

metals 

16708 
 

11901 
 

0 
 

11901 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

11901 
 

Aluminiu

m 

      
0 

       
0 

 

Steel 
      

0 
       

0 
 

Wood 30358 
 

6810 
 

351 
 

7161 
 

10695 
 

82 
 

0 
 

17938 
 

Other 1082 
 

212 
 

7 
 

219 
 

0 
 

0 
 

6 
 

225 
 

Total 223105 
 

154559 
 

358 
 

154917 
 

25514 
 

82 
 

6 
 

180519 
 

DARK BLUE indicates that the provision of data is mandatory, but rough estimates (flag E) are acceptable. 

LIGHT BLUE indicates that the provision of data is voluntary. 

 

Special Values for Waste Statistics 



M    Missing Value 

Flags for Waste Statistics 

E    Rough Estimate 



Table two: Packaging waste imported/exported from/to other Member States or outside the Community
 

for recovery or incineration with energy recovery
 

Unit = Tonnes (No Decimals)
 

Theme :08.2 - Provide quality environmental statistics
 

Domain :WASTE
 

Dataset :WASTE_PACK_A
 

Year :2016     Reference period :A     Country :SI     Status :Draft
 

2016-Annual

Material recycling Other forms of recycling Energy recovery Other forms of recovery Incineration with enery

recovery

Glass

Plastic

Paper and

board

Total metals

IMPORTS Aluminium

Steel

Wood

Other

Total

Glass 31572

Plastic 15727



Paper and

board

28989

Total metals 2113

EXPORTS Aluminium

Steel

Wood 2561

Other 428

Total 81390



DARK BLUE indicates that the provision of data is mandatory, but rough estimates (flag E) are acceptable.

LIGHT BLUE indicates that the provision of data is voluntary.

 

Special Values for Waste Statistics

M    Missing Value

Flags for Waste Statistics

E    Rough Estimate
 


