Table one: Quantities of packaging waste generated in the Member State and recovered or incinerated at waste incineration plants with energy recovery within or outside the Member State

## Unit = Tonnes (No Decimals)

Theme :08.2 - Provide quality environmental statistics

Domain :WASTE

Dataset :WASTE\_PACK\_A

Year :2016 Reference period :A Country :SI Status :Draft

	2016-Annual															
	Packaging waste		Material recycling		Other forms of		Total recycling		Energy recovery (e)		Other forms of		Incineration with		Total recovery	
	generated (a)		(b)		recycling (c)		(d) = (b) + (c)				recovery (f)		energy recovery (g)		(h) = (d) + (e) + (f) + (g)	
Glass	35365		35426		0		35426				0				35426	
Plastic	46350		28758		0		28758		9669		0		0		38427	
Paper and	93242		71452		0		71452		5150		0		0		76602	
board																
Total metals	16708		11901		0		11901		0		0		0		11901	
Aluminiu							0								0	
m																
Steel							0								0	
Wood	30358		6810		351		7161		10695		82		0		17938	
Other	1082		212		7		219		0		0		6		225	
Total	223105		154559		358		154917		25514		82		6		180519	

DARK BLUE indicates that the provision of data is mandatory, but rough estimates (flag E) are acceptable.

LIGHT BLUE indicates that the provision of data is voluntary.

M Missing Value

Flags for Waste Statistics

E Rough Estimate

Table two: Packaging waste imported/exported from/to other Member States or outside the Community for recovery or incineration with energy recovery

## Unit = Tonnes (No Decimals)

Theme :08.2 - Provide quality environmental statistics

Domain : WASTE

Dataset : WASTE\_PACK\_A

Year :2016 Reference period :A Country :SI Status :Draft

		2016-Annual											
		Material recycling		Other forms of recycling		Energy recovery		Other forms of recovery		Incineration with enery recovery			
	Glass												
	Plastic												
	Paper and board												
	Total metals												
IMPORTS	Aluminium												
	Steel												
	Wood												
	Other												
	Total												
	Glass	31572											
	Plastic	15727											

	Paper and board	28989					
	Total metals	2113					
EXPORTS	Aluminium						
	Steel						
	Wood	2561					
	Other	428					
	Total	81390					

DARK BLUE indicates that the provision of data is mandatory, but rough estimates (flag E) are acceptable. LIGHT BLUE indicates that the provision of data is voluntary.

Special Values for Waste Statistics

M Missing Value

Flags for Waste Statistics

E Rough Estimate